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ARISTON THERMO UK LTD T/A ECOFLAM UK AND ELCO         

Suite 3, The Crown House, Blackpole East, Blackploe Road, Worcester, Worcestershire WR3 8SG  Tel: 01905 788010 Fax: 01905 788011 Email: enquiries@ecoflam.co.uk Website: www.ecoflam.co.uk 
               

Product  Type Operation Output Fuel Bio-Liquid Option OFCERT 

Name  PJ/Vap  kW C2/D Available (Yes/No) Licence No 

          

Max 1  PJ On/Off   18 - 41 C2/D   

Max 4  PJ On/Off   20 - 59 C2/D   

Max 8  PJ On/Off   47 - 105 C2/D   

Max12  PJ On/Off   60 - 130 C2/D   

Max 15  PJ On/Off   73 - 190 C2/D   

Max 20  PJ On/Off   86 - 237 C2/D   

Max 30  PJ On/Off   110 - 319 C2/D   

Max 1 Low Nox  PJ On/Off   18 - 41 C2/D   

Max 4 Low Nox  PJ On/Off   20 - 59 C2/D   

Max 4 AB   PJ High/Low 2 Stage  20 - 59 C2/D   

Max 8 AB  PJ High/Low 2 Stage  47 - 105 C2/D   

Max12 AB   PJ High/Low 2 Stage  60 - 130 C2/D   

Max 15 AB  PJ High/Low 2 Stage  73 - 190 C2/D   

Max 25 AB   PJ High/Low 2 Stage  102 – 300 C2/D   

Max 35 AB   PJ High/Low 2 Stage  166 - 427 C2/D   

Max 45 AB   PJ High/Low 2 Stage  202 – 546 C2/D   

Maior P45 AB  PJ  2 Stage  Modulating  296 - 532 D   

Maior P60 AB  PJ  2 Stage Modulating 415 - 710 D   

Maior P80 AB  PJ  2 Stage Modulating 474 - 949 D   

Maior P120 AB  PJ  2 Stage Modulating 830 - 1423 D   

Maior P150.1 AB  PJ  2 Stage Modulating 592 - 1780 D   

Maior P200.1 AB   PJ  3 Stage Modulating 710 – 2372 D   

Maior P300.1 AB  PJ  3 Stage Modulating 1000 – 3000 D   

Maior P400.1 AB  PJ  3 Stage Modulating 1300 – 3900 D   

Maior P500.1 AB  PJ  3 Stage Modulating 1578 – 5000 D   

Maior P600.1 AB  PJ  2/3 Stage Modulating 1795 – 5800 D   

Maior P700.1 AB  PJ  2/3 Stage Modulating 2417 – 7500 D   

Maior P800.1 AB  PJ  2/3 Stage Modulating 2750 – 8500 D   

Maior P1000.1 AB  PJ  2/3 Stage Modulating 3300 – 10500 D   

Maior P1200.1 AB  PJ  2/3 Stage Modulating 4367 – 12500 D   

Maior P1500.1 AB  PJ  2/3 Stage Modulating 5000 – 15000 D   

Maior P1800.1 AB  PJ  2/3 Stage Modulating 5700 – 17000 D   

Maior P45 Dryer PJ  2 Stage Modulating 296 - 532 D   

Maior P60 Dryer PJ  2/3 Stage Modulating 415 - 711 D   

Maior P80 Dryer PJ  2/3 Stage Modulating 474 - 949 D   

Maior P120 Dryer PJ  2/3 Stage Modulating 830 - 1423 D   

Maior P150.1 Dryer PJ  3 Stage Modulating 948 - 1779 D   

Maior P200.1 Dryer PJ  3 Stage Modulating 1067 - 2135 D   

Maior P300.1 Dryer PJ  3 Stage Modulating 1423 - 2965 D   
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ARISTON THERMO UK LTD T/A ECOFLAM UK AND ELCO (Continued)  
Suite 3, The Crown House, Blackpole East, Blackploe Road, Worcester, Worcestershire WR3 8SG  Tel: 01905 788010 Fax: 01905 788011 Email: enquiries@ecoflam.co.uk Website: www.ecoflam.co.uk 
               

Product  Type Operation Output Fuel Bio-Liquid Option OFCERT 

Name  PJ/Vap  kW C2/D Available (Yes/No) Licence No 
               

Maior P45 PR  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

296 - 532 D   

Maior P60 PR  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

415 - 710 D   

Maior P80 PR  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive  
Mechanical 
Modulating 

474 - 949 D   

Maior P120 PR  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

830 - 1423 D   

Maior P150.1 PR  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

592 - 1780 D   

Maior P200.1 PR  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

710 – 2372 D   

Maior P300.1 PR  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

1000 – 3000 D   

Maior P400.1 PR  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

1300 – 3900 D   

Maior P500.1 PR  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

1578 – 5000 D   

Maior P600.1 PR  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

1795 – 5800 D   

Maior P700.1 PR  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

2417 – 7500 D   

Maior P800.1 PR  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

2750 – 8500 D   

Maior P1000.1 PR  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

3300 – 10500 D   

Maior P1200.1 PR  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

4367 – 12500 D   

Maior P1500.1 PR  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

5000 – 15000 D   

Maior P45 PRE  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive   
Modulating 
Electrical 

296 - 532 D   

Maior P60 PRE  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

415 - 710 D   

Maior P80 PRE  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

474 - 949 D   

Maior P120 PRE  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

830 - 1423 D   

Maior P150.1 PRE  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
 Modulating 
Electrical 

592 - 1780 D   

Maior P200.1 PRE  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
 Modulating 
Electrical 

710 – 2372 D   

Maior P300.1 PRE  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive   
 Modulating 
Electrical 

1000 – 3000 D   
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ARISTON THERMO UK LTD T/A ECOFLAM UK AND ELCO (Continued)  
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Product 
Name 

 
Type 

PJ/Vap 
 Operation  

Output 
kW 

Fuel 
C2/D 

Bio-Liquid Option 
Available (Yes/No 

OFCERT 
Licence No 

          

Maior P400.1 PRE  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive  
  Modulating 

Electrical 
1300 – 3900 D   

Maior P500.1 PRE  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
  Modulating 

Electrical 
1578 – 5000 D   

Maior P600.1 PRE  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
  Modulating 

Electrical 
1795 – 5800 D   

Maior P700.1 PRE  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
  Modulating 

Electrical 
2417 – 7500 D   

Maior P800.1 PRE  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
  Modulating 

Electrical 
2750 – 8500 D   

Maior P1000.1 PRE  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
   Modulating 

Electrical 
3300 – 10500 D   

Maior P1200.1 PRE  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
   Modulating 

Electrical 
4367 – 12500 D   

Maior P1500.1 PRE  PJ  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
    Modulating             

Electrical 
5000 – 15000 D   

Multicalor 45    PJ Blown Gas                                         2 Stage                   Modulating 190 - 500 D   

Multicalor 70    PJ Blown Gas                                         2 Stage                   Modulating 190 - 700 D   

Multicalor 100    PJ Blown Gas                                         2 Stage                   Modulating 200 - 1000 D   

Multicalor 140    PJ Blown Gas                                         2 Stage                   Modulating 250 - 1300 D   

Multicalor 170.1    PJ Blown Gas                                         2 Stage                   Modulating 342 - 1700 D   

Multicalor 200.1    PJ Blown Gas                                         2 Stage                   Modulating 414 - 2150 D   

Multicalor 300.1    PJ Blown Gas                                         2 Stage                   Modulating 630 - 3000 D   

Multicalor 400.1    PJ Blown Gas                                         2 Stage                   Modulating 875 - 3900 D   

Multicalor 500.1    PJ Blown Gas  2 Stage  Modulating 1200 – 5000 D   

Multicalor 600.1    PJ Blown Gas  2 Stage  Modulating 1500 – 5800 D   

Multicalor 700.1    PJ Blown Gas  2 Stage  Modulating 1500 – 7500 D   

Multicalor 800.1    PJ Blown Gas  2 Stage  Modulating 2000 – 8500 D   

Multicalor 1000.1    PJ Blown Gas  2 Stage  Modulating 2500 – 10500 D   

Multicalor 1200.1    PJ Blown Gas  2 Stage  Modulating 2700 – 13000 D   

Multicalor 1500.1    PJ Blown Gas  2 Stage  Modulating 3690 – 15000 D   

Multicalor 1800.1    PJ Blown Gas  2 Stage Modulating 4000 - 17000 D   

Multicalor 70 PR PJ Blown Gas 
2 Stage  

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

190 - 700 
D 

  

Multicalor 100 PR PJ Blown Gas 
2 Stage  

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

200 - 1000 
D 

  

Multicalor 140 PR PJ Blown Gas 
2 Stage  

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

250 - 1300 
D 

  

Multicalor 170.1 PR PJ Blown Gas 
2 Stage  

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

342 - 1700 
D 

  

Multicalor 200.1 PR PJ Blown Gas 
2 Stage  

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

414 - 2150 
D 
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Product  Type Operation Output Fuel Bio-Liquid Option OFCERT 

Name  PJ/Vap  kW C2/D Available (Yes/No) Licence No 

        

Multicalor 300.1 PR PJ Blown Gas 
2 Stage  

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

630 - 3000 
D 

  

Multicalor 400.1 PR PJ Blown Gas 
2 Stage  

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

875 - 3900 
D 

  

Multicalor 500.1 PR PJ Blown Gas 
2 Stage  

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

1200 – 5000 
D 

  

Multicalor 600.1 PR PJ Blown Gas 
2 Stage 

 Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

1500 – 5800 
D 

  

Multicalor 700.1 PR PJ Blown Gas 
2 Stage  

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

1500 – 7500 
D 

  

Multicalor 800.1 PR PJ Blown Gas 
2 Stage  

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

2000 – 8500 
D 

  

Multicalor 1000.1 PR PJ Blown Gas 
2 Stage 

 Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

2500 – 10500 
D 

  

Multicalor 1200.1 PR  
  PJ Blown Gas 

 
2 Stage 

 Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

2700 – 13000 
D 

   

Multicalor 1500.1 PR PJ Blown Gas 
2 Stage  

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

3690 – 15000 
D 

  

Multicalor 1800.1 PR PJ Blown Gas 
2 Stage 

 Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

4000 - 17000 
D 

  

Multicalor 70 PRE  
  PJ Blown Gas 

 
2 Stage 

 Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

190 - 700 
D 

  

Multicalor 100 PRE  
  PJ Blown Gas 

 
2 Stage  

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

200 - 1000 
D 

   

Multicalor 140 PRE  
  PJ Blown Gas 

 
2 Stage  

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

250 - 1300 
D 

  

Multicalor 170.1 PRE  
  PJ Blown Gas 

 
2 Stage  

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

342 - 1700 
D 

  

Multicalor 200.1 PRE  
  PJ Blown Gas 

 
2 Stage 

 Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

414 - 2150 
D 

   

Multicalor 300.1 PRE  
  PJ Blown Gas 

 
2 Stage  

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

630 - 3000 
D 

   

Multicalor 400.1 PRE  
  PJ Blown Gas 

 
2 Stage  

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

875 - 3900 
D 

   

Multicalor 500.1 PRE  
  PJ Blown Gas 

 
2 Stage 

 Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

1200 – 5000 
D 

   

Multicalor 600.1 PRE  
  PJ Blown Gas 

 
2 Stage 

 Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

1500 – 5800 
D 

   

Multicalor 700.1 PRE  
  PJ Blown Gas 

 
2 Stage 

 Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

1500 – 7500 
D 

   

Multicalor 800.1 PRE  
  PJ Blown Gas 

 
2 Stage  

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

2000 – 8500 
D 

   

Multicalor 1000.1 PRE  
  PJ Blown Gas 

 
2 Stage  

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

2500 – 10500 
D 
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ARISTON THERMO UK LTD T/A ECOFLAM UK AND ELCO (Continued) 
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Product  Type Operation Output Fuel Bio-Liquid Option OFCERT 

Name  PJ/Vap  kW C2/D Available (Yes/No) Licence No 
             

Multicalor 1200.1 PRE  PJ Blown Gas  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

2700 – 13000 D     

Multicalor 1500.1 PRE  PJ Blown Gas  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

3690 – 15000 D     

Multicalor 1800.1 PRE  PJ Blown Gas  
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

4000 - 17000 D     

Oilflam 80.1 AB  PJ High/Low 2 Stage Modulating 464 – 930 Heavy Oil     

Oilflam 120.1 AB  PJ High/Low 2 Stage Modulating 682 – 1395 Heavy Oil     

Oilflam 170.1 AB  PJ High/Low 2 Stage Modulating 682 – 1700 Heavy Oil     

Oilflam 200.1 AB  PJ High/Low 2 Stage Modulating 682 – 2093 Heavy Oil     

Oilflam 300.1 AB  PJ High/Low 2 Stage Modulating 1000 – 3000 Heavy Oil     

Oilflam 400.1 AB  PJ High/Low 2 Stage Modulating 1300 – 3900 Heavy Oil     

Oilflam 500.1 AB  PJ High/Low 2 Stage Modulating 1578 – 5000 Heavy Oil     

Oilflam 600.1 AB  PJ High/Low 2 Stage Modulating 1795 – 5800 Heavy Oil     

Oilflam 700.1 AB  PJ High/Low 2 Stage Modulating 2417 – 7500 Heavy Oil     

Oilflam 800.1 AB  PJ High/Low 2 Stage Modulating 2750 – 8500 Heavy Oil     

Oilflam 1000.1 AB  PJ High/Low 2 Stage Modulating 3300 – 10500 Heavy Oil     

Oilflam 1200.1 AB  PJ High/Low 2 Stage Modulating 4367 – 12500 Heavy Oil     

Oilflam 1500.1 AB  PJ High/Low 2 Stage Modulating 5000 – 15000 Heavy Oil     

Oilflam 1800.1 AB  PJ High/Low 2 Stage Modulating 5700 - 17000 Heavy Oil     

Oilflam 80.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

464 – 930 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 120.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

682 – 1395 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 170.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

682 – 1700 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 200.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

682 – 2093 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 300.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

1000 – 3000 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 400.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

1300 – 3900 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 500.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

1578 – 5000 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 600.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

1795 – 5800 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 700.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

2417 – 7500 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 800.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

2750 – 8500 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 1000.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

3300 – 10500 
Heavy Oil 
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Product 
Name 

 
Type 

PJ/Vap 
 Operation  Output 

kW 
Fuel 
C2/D 

Bio-Liquid Option 
Available (Yes/No) 

OFCERT  
Licence No 

            

Oilflam 1200.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

4367 – 12500 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 1500.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

5000 – 15000 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 1800.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanica 

5700 - 17000 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 80.1 PRE  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

464 – 930 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 120.1 PRE  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

682 – 1395 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 170.1 PRE  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

682 – 1700 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 200.1 PRE  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

682 – 2093 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 300.1 PRE  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

1000 – 3000 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 400.1 PRE  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

1300 – 3900 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 500.1 PRE  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

1578 – 5000 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 600.1 PRE  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

1795 – 5800 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 700.1 PRE  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

2417 – 7500 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 800.1 PRE  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

2750 – 8500 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 1000.1 PRE  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

3300 – 10500 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 1200.1 PRE  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

4367 – 12500 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 1500.1 PRE  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

5000 – 15000 
Heavy Oil 

    

Oilflam 1800.1 PRE  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

5700 - 17000 
Heavy Oil 

    

Maxflam 10  PJ On/Off   68 – 136 Heavy Oil     

Maxflam 20  PJ On/Off   108 - 227 Heavy Oil     

Maxflam 30  PJ On/Off   170 – 340 Heavy Oil     

Maxflam 30 AB  PJ  2 Stage Modulating 170 – 340 Heavy Oil     

Maxflam 50 AB  PJ  2 Stage Modulating 205 – 570 Heavy Oil     

Multiflam 200.1  PJ  2 Stage Modulating 414 – 2150 Heavy Oil     

Multiflam 300.1  PJ  2 Stage Modulating 630 – 3000 Heavy Oil     

Multiflam 400.1  PJ  2 Stage Modulating 875 – 3900 Heavy Oil     

Multiflam 500.1  PJ  2 Stage Modulating 1200 – 5000 Heavy Oil     
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Product 
Name 

 
Type 

PJ/Vap 
 Operation  Output 

kW 
Fuel 
C2/D 

Bio-Liquid Option 
Available (Yes/No) 

OFCERT 
Licence No 

            

Multiflam 600.1  PJ  2 Stage Modulating 1500 – 5800 Heavy Oil     

Multiflam 700.1  PJ  2 Stage Modulating 1500 – 7500 Heavy Oil     

Multiflam 800.1  PJ  2 Stage Modulating 2000 – 8500 Heavy Oil     

Multiflam 1000.1  PJ  2 Stage Modulating 2500 – 10500 Heavy Oil     

Multiflam 1200.1  PJ  2 Stage Modulating 2700 – 13000 Heavy Oil     

Multiflam 1500.1  PJ  2 Stage Modulating 3690 – 15000 Heavy Oil     

Multiflam 1800.1  PJ  2 Stage Modulating 4000 – 17000 Heavy Oil     

Multiflam 300.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

630 – 3000 
Heavy Oil 

    

Multiflam 400.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

875 – 3900 
Heavy Oil 

    

Multiflam 500.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

1200 – 5000 
Heavy Oil 

    

Multiflam 600.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

1500 – 5800 
Heavy Oil 

    

Multiflam 700.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

1500 – 7500 
Heavy Oil 

    

Multiflam 800.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

2000 – 8500 
Heavy Oil 

    

Multiflam 1000.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

2500 – 10500 
Heavy Oil 

    

Multiflam 1200.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

2700 – 13000 
Heavy Oil 

    

Multiflam 1500.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

3690 – 15000 
Heavy Oil 

    

Multiflam 1800.1 PR  
PJ  2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Mechanical 

4000 – 17000 
Heavy Oil 

    

Multiflam 300.1 PRE  
PJ 

 
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

630 – 3000 Heavy Oil     

Multiflam 400.1 PRE  
PJ 

 
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

875 – 3900 
Heavy Oil 

    

Multiflam 500.1 PRE  
PJ 

 
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

1200 – 5000 
Heavy Oil 

    

Multiflam 600.1 PRE  
PJ 

 
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

1500 – 5800 
Heavy Oil 

    

Multiflam 700.1 PRE  
PJ 

 
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

1500 – 7500 
Heavy Oil 

    

Multiflam 800.1 PRE  
PJ 

 
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

2000 – 8500 
Heavy Oil 

    

Multiflam 1000.1 PRE  
PJ 

 
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

2500 – 10500 
Heavy Oil 

    

Multiflam 1200.1 PRE  
PJ 

 
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

2700 – 13000 
Heavy Oil 
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Product 
Name 

 
Type 

PJ/Vap 
 

Operation 
 

Output 
kW 

Fuel 
C2/D 

Bio-Liquid Option 
Available (Yes/No) 

OFCERT 
Licence No 

            

Multiflam 1500.1 PRE  
PJ 

 
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

3690 – 15000 Heavy Oil     

Multiflam 1800.1 PRE  
PJ 

 
2 Stage 

Progressive 
Modulating 
Electrical 

4000 – 17000 Heavy Oil     
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ANGLO NORDIC BURNER PRODUCTS LTD 
12–14 Island Farm Avenue, West Molesey, Surrey KT8 2UZ  Tel: 020 8979 0988 Email: sales@anglonordic.co.uk Website: www.anglonordic.co.uk    

  

                

Product  Type Operation Output Fuel Bio-Liquid Option OFCERT 

Name  PJ/Vap  kW C2/D Available (Yes/No) Licence No 
                

Socomef Pot  VAP Simple Yellow Flame Burner 2 - 10.0 C2/D   

Socomef Pot  VAP Blue Flame Burner 1.5 - 16.8 C2/D   
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EOGB ENERGY PRODUCTS LTD           

5 Howard Road, Eaton Socon, St. Neots, Cambridgeshire PE19 8ET  Tel: 01480 477066 Fax: 01480 477022 Email: sales@eogb.co.uk Website: www.eogb.co.uk   

                

Product  Type Operation Output Fuel Bio-Liquid Option OFCERT 

Name  PJ/Vap  kW C2/D Available (Yes/No) Licence No 
                

BDC 7  PJ / Blown Gas 1 Stage   38 - 67 C2/D Yes *  

BDC 11  PJ / Blown Gas 1 Stage   58 - 103 C2/D Yes *  

BDC 20  PJ / Blown Gas 1 Stage   80 - 230 D Yes *  

BDC 26  PJ / Blown Gas  2 Stage  130 - 340 D Yes *  

BDC 36  PJ / Blown Gas  2 Stage  210 - 438 D Yes *  

BDC 72  PJ / Blown Gas  2 Stage Modulating 348 - 916 D Yes *  

BDC 122  PJ / Blown Gas  2 Stage Modulating 652 - 1364 D Yes *  

BDC 180  PJ / Blown Gas  2 Stage Modulating 688 - 1981 D Yes *  

BDC 250  PJ / Blown Gas  2 Stage Modulating 1127 - 3380 D Yes *  

BDC 300  PJ / Blown Gas  2 Stage Modulating 1304 - 3878 D Yes *  

BTL 10  PJ 1 Stage 2 Stage  60 - 118 C2/D Yes *  

BTL 14  PJ 1 Stage 2 Stage  83 - 166 D Yes *  

BTL 20  PJ 1 Stage 2 Stage  118 - 261 D Yes *  

BTL 26  PJ 1 Stage 2 Stage  190 - 310 D Yes *  

BTS 35  PJ 1 Stage 2 Stage  178 - 391 D Yes *  

BTS 35 LX  PJ  2 Stage  118 - 350 D Yes *  

BT 250  PJ  2 Stage Modulating 873 - 3186 D Yes *  

BT 300  PJ  2 Stage Modulating 1304 - 3854 D Yes *  

BT 350  PJ  2 Stage Modulating 1364 - 4151 D Yes *  

X400  PJ 1 Stage   14 - 36 C2/D Yes *  

X500  PJ 1 Stage   34 - 70 C2/D Yes *  

X600  PJ 1 Stage   50 - 100 C2/D Yes *  

BTL 0  PJ 1 Stage   21 - 43 C2/D Yes *  

BTL 3  PJ 1 Stage   18 - 43 C2/D Yes *  

BTL 4  PJ 1 Stage 2 Stage  23 - 56 C2/D Yes *  

BTL 6  PJ 1 Stage 2 Stage  32 - 74 C2/D Yes *  

TBL 45  PJ     160-450 D Yes *  

TBL45 LX  PJ     130-450 D Yes *  

TBL60  PJ     250-600 D Yes *  

TBL75LX  PJ     200-750 D Yes *  

TBL85  PJ     200-850 D Yes *  

TBL105  PJ     320-1050 D Yes *  

TBL130  PJ     400-1300 D Yes *  

TBL160  PJ     500-1600 D Yes *  

TBL210  PJ     800-2100 D Yes *  

           

* Please contact the manufacturer for further information. 
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RIELLO LTD           

The Ermine Centre, Ermine Business Park, Huntingdon, Cambridgeshire, PE29 6WX  Tel: 01480 432144 Fax: 01480 432191 Email: info@rielloburners.co.uk Website: www.rielloburners.co.uk  
 

  

Product  Type Operation Output Fuel Bio-Liquid Option OFCERT 

Name  PJ/Vap  kW C2/D Available (Yes/No) Licence No 
                

RDB 1  PJ On/Off 12 - 40 C2/D   

RDB 2  PJ On/Off 27 - 47 C2/D   

RDB 3  PJ On/Off 60 - 95 C2/D   

RDB 4  PJ On/Off 54 - 120 C2/D   

R40 G2  PJ On/Off 12 - 30 C2/D   

R40 G3  PJ On/Off 19 - 35 C2/D   

R40 G5  PJ On/Off 28 - 60 C2/D   

R40 G10  PJ On/Off 54 - 120 C2/D   

R40 G10D  PJ  44 - 120 D   

R40 G20  PJ 2 Stage 95 - 213 D   

R40 G20S  PJ On/Off 95 - 240 D   

R40 G20D  PJ Low Fire Start 71 - 240 D   

RL 28-1  PJ 2 Stage 178 - 332 D   

RL 28  PJ Low Fire Start 166 - 332 D   

RL 38  PJ 2 Stage or Mod 237 - 450 D   

RL 50  PJ 2 Stage or Mod 296 - 593 D   

RL 70  PJ 2 Stage or Mod 474 - 830 D   

RL 100  PJ 2 Stage or Mod 711 - 1186 D   

RL 130  PJ 2 Stage or Mod 948 - 1540 D   

RL 190  PJ 2 Stage or Mod 747 - 2253 D   

P140 T/G/N  PJ 2 Stage or Mod 355 - 1660 D   

P200 T/G/N  PJ 2 Stage or Mod 551 - 2370 D   

P300 T/G/N  PJ 2 Stage or Mod 710 - 3560 D   

P450 T/G/N  PJ 2 Stage or Mod 890 - 5340 D   


